
 

 

 

 

July 13, 2023 

 

DGM – Corporate Relations   The Listing Department  

BSE Ltd.  National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers    Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, Block G 

Dalal Street  

Mumbai – 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500408  

Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (East)  

Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: TATAELXSI 

                                                                                                       

Dear Sir, 
 

 

Sub:   Investors’ Conference Call 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that the Investors’ Conference call on the Q1FY24 

results of Tata Elxsi Limited will be held on Monday, July 17, 2023 at 19:00 Hrs, IST, during 

which the Leadership team will discuss the financial performance of the Company and take 

questions.  

 

The following numbers may be accessed for participation:  

 

Dial-in-numbers 
 

Universal Dial-In 

 

India 

+91 22 6280 1194  

+91 22 7115 8095   

International Toll-Free 

Hong Kong 

Singapore 

UK 

USA 

Japan 

 

800964448 

8001012045 

08081011573 

18667462133 

00531161110 
 

Users may also join the Investors’ Conference call through the Diamond Pass Link. 
 

 
Yours truly,  

For Tata Elxsi Limited      

 

 

Cauveri Sriram 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=7063511&linkSecurityString=25c14fcb4b
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