July 13, 2023

DGM – Corporate Relations BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 500408 The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, Block G Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code: TATAELXSI

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Investors' Conference Call

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that the Investors' Conference call on the Q1FY24 results of Tata Elxsi Limited will be held on Monday, July 17, 2023 at 19:00 Hrs, IST, during which the Leadership team will discuss the financial performance of the Company and take questions.

The following numbers may be accessed for participation:

## **Dial-in-numbers**

Universal Dial-In	+91 22 6280 1194
In dia	+91 22 7115 8095

India

## **International Toll-Free**

Hong Kong	800964448
Singapore	8001012045
UK	08081011573
USA	18667462133
Japan	00531161110

Users may also join the Investors' Conference call through the Diamond Pass Link.

Yours truly, For Tata Elxsi Limited

Cauveri Sriram Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

## TATA ELXSI

Registered Office **Tata Elxsi Limited** ITPB Road Whitefield Bangalore 560 048 India Tel +91 80 2297 9123 Fax +91 80 2841 1474 www.tataelxsi.com